
EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Landessumme Burgenland

Tag der Wahl

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der 

Wahl

Summe

Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 108 21 129

2 Fuchs Ulrike 6 3 9

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 2 1 3

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 3 0 3

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 1 1

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 11 0 11

7 Okropiridse Juliana 0 0 0

8 Platsch Daniela 1 0 1

9 Anastasiou Aikaterini 2 0 2

10 Pacanda Philip, BSc MA 0 0 0

11 Peterseil Agnes 0 0 0

12 Seitz Samuel 1 1 2

13 Lindner Marlene 0 0 0

14 Steiner Barbara 2 0 2

15 Labner Irene, Mag. 1 1 2

16 Steurer Konrad 1 2 3

17 Thüminger Rosa 0 0 0

18 Walchshofer Nora 2 0 2

19 Marx Gerda 2 0 2

20 Tischler Joachim 0 0 0

21 Grassberger Peter 0 1 1

22 Pacher Gerold 0 0 0

23 Wanek Natascha 0 0 0

24 Hayden Bernhard 1 0 1

25 Neißl Susanne 0 0 0

26 Chondros Georgios 0 0 0

27 Maier Raimund 0 0 0

28 Empacher Susanne 0 0 0

29 Lindmayer Thomas 0 0 0

30 Kaltenbrunner Irene, Mag. 0 1 1

31 Antlanger Karin, Mag. 1 0 1

32 Hager Gerhard 0 0 0

33 Gunczy Michael 0 0 0

34 Liszt Peter 11 6 17

35 Ehrenberger Steve 0 0 0

36 Klaus Melina 1 0 1

37 Unfried Barbara 0 0 0

38 Grammel Hildegard, Mag. 0 0 0

39 Mitterhofer Ronald 0 0 0

40 Maringer Christiane 0 0 0
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EU-Wahl 2014

VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Regionalwahlkreis 1 A Nord

Tag der Wahl

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der 

Wahl

Summe

Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 62             13               75           

2 Fuchs Ulrike 5               2                 7             

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 2               1                 3             

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 2               -              2             

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya -            -              -          

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 1               -              1             

7 Okropiridse Juliana -            -              -          

8 Platsch Daniela 1               -              1             

9 Anastasiou Aikaterini 2               -              2             

10 Pacanda Philip, BSc MA -            -              -          

11 Peterseil Agnes -            -              -          

12 Seitz Samuel 1               -              1             

13 Lindner Marlene -            -              -          

14 Steiner Barbara 2               -              2             

15 Labner Irene, Mag. -            -              -          

16 Steurer Konrad 1               -              1             

17 Thüminger Rosa -            -              -          

18 Walchshofer Nora 1               -              1             

19 Marx Gerda 2               -              2             

20 Tischler Joachim -            -              -          

21 Grassberger Peter -            1                 1             

22 Pacher Gerold -            -              -          

23 Wanek Natascha -            -              -          

24 Hayden Bernhard 1               -              1             

25 Neißl Susanne -            -              -          

26 Chondros Georgios -            -              -          

27 Maier Raimund -            -              -          

28 Empacher Susanne -            -              -          

29 Lindmayer Thomas -            -              -          

30 Kaltenbrunner Irene, Mag. -            1                 1             

31 Antlanger Karin, Mag. 1               -              1             

32 Hager Gerhard -            -              -          

33 Gunczy Michael -            -              -          

34 Liszt Peter 4               2                 6             

35 Ehrenberger Steve -            -              -          

36 Klaus Melina 1               -              1             

37 Unfried Barbara -            -              -          

38 Grammel Hildegard, Mag. -            -              -          

39 Mitterhofer Ronald -            -              -          

40 Maringer Christiane -            -              -          
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Regionalwahlkreis 1 B Süd

Tag der Wahl

Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der 

Wahl

Summe

Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 46              8                     54            

2 Fuchs Ulrike 1                1                     2              

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. -             -                 -           

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 1                -                 1              

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya -             1                     1              

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 10              -                 10            

7 Okropiridse Juliana -             -                 -           

8 Platsch Daniela -             -                 -           

9 Anastasiou Aikaterini -             -                 -           

10 Pacanda Philip, BSc MA -             -                 -           

11 Peterseil Agnes -             -                 -           

12 Seitz Samuel -             1                     1              

13 Lindner Marlene -             -                 -           

14 Steiner Barbara -             -                 -           

15 Labner Irene, Mag. 1                1                     2              

16 Steurer Konrad -             2                     2              

17 Thüminger Rosa -             -                 -           

18 Walchshofer Nora 1                -                 1              

19 Marx Gerda -             -                 -           

20 Tischler Joachim -             -                 -           

21 Grassberger Peter -             -                 -           

22 Pacher Gerold -             -                 -           

23 Wanek Natascha -             -                 -           

24 Hayden Bernhard -             -                 -           

25 Neißl Susanne -             -                 -           

26 Chondros Georgios -             -                 -           

27 Maier Raimund -             -                 -           

28 Empacher Susanne -             -                 -           

29 Lindmayer Thomas -             -                 -           

30 Kaltenbrunner Irene, Mag. -             -                 -           

31 Antlanger Karin, Mag. -             -                 -           

32 Hager Gerhard -             -                 -           

33 Gunczy Michael -             -                 -           

34 Liszt Peter 7                4                     11            

35 Ehrenberger Steve -             -                 -           

36 Klaus Melina -             -                 -           

37 Unfried Barbara -             -                 -           

38 Grammel Hildegard, Mag. -             -                 -           

39 Mitterhofer Ronald -             -                 -           

40 Maringer Christiane -             -                 -           
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL

Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 7 7 3 3 10

2 Fuchs Ulrike 0 0 1 1 1

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 0 0 0 0

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0 0 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 0 0 0 0 0
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 14 1 15

2 Fuchs Ulrike 2 2 2

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 0

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 0 0

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 0 0
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 1 3 1 2 1 2 7 3 1 1 3 25 7 32

2 Fuchs Ulrike 1 1 1 3 1 4

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 1 1 2 2

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 1 1 2 2

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 1 1 1
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Tag nach der Wahl
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VORZUGSSTIMMENPROTOKOLL
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 16 2 18

2 Fuchs Ulrike 0 0

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 1 1

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 0 0

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 0 0
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 10 0 10

2 Fuchs Ulrike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 10 3 13

2 Fuchs Ulrike 0 0

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 0

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 0 0

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 0 0
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Briefwahlkarten 

Tag nach der Wahl
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 15 4 19

2 Fuchs Ulrike 0 1 1

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 0

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 1 1 1

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 1 1

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 1 6 7 7
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Tag nach der Wahl
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Parteiliste

1 Ehrenhauser Martin 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 11 1 12

2 Fuchs Ulrike 1 1 1

3 Fritz-Klackl Waltraud, Mag. 0 0

4 Klausner Lukas Dominik, Dipl.-Ing. BSc 0 0

5 Mulla-Khalil Fayad Arya 0 0

6 Messner Štefan Miroslav, Dr. 2 2 2
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